
24.0  1.0
[610  25]

1/2"
[12.7]

5/8"
[15.9]

GROUNDING STRIP
SIDE CONNECTOR

EQUIPMENT
SIDE CONNECTOR

1/4" [6.4] STUD HOLES

NOTES:

1.  RACK GROUNDING EQUIPMENT JUMPER KIT
     PART NUMBER:  RGEJ1024PHY

2.  PACKAGING:  1 KIT PER BAG;  10 KITS PER BOX
     PACKAGE WEIGHT:  0.2330 lbs.
     CARTON WEIGHT:  3.398 lbs.

3.  ALL COMPONENTS THAT MAKE UP THIS KIT 
     ARE RoHS COMPLIANT.

4.  DIMENSIONS IN BRACKETS ARE MILLIMETERS.

CERTIFIEDLISTED
GROUNDING AND BONDING EQUIPMENT5cc TUBE ANTI-OXIDANT PASTE (QTY. 1)

CLEANING PAD (QTY. 1)

#12-24, M6, #10-32, & M5
SLOTTED HEX-HEAD ZINC PLATED
THREAD-FORMING SCREW (QTY. 2 OF EACH)

FACTORY CRIMPED #10 AWG JUMPER WIRE ASSEMBLY (QTY. 1) INCLUDES:
                                       LCC10-14JAWH (QTY. 1)
                                       LCC10-14JAW (QTY. 1)
                                       #10 AWG WIRE - GREEN/YELLOW INSULATION 24" [610mm] LONG
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